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No
Name As Per Marksheet Gender  Board %

1 954 MICHELLE SAVIO FEMALE SSC 95.6

2 870 FERNANDES PENLEY PRASANNA MALE SSC 95.4

3 983 PEREIRA SWIZLE JOHN FEMALE SSC 93.4

4 1266 MONTEIRO NATHAN PETER MALE SSC 93.4

5 931 DYLAN THOMAS JOHN PINTO SIEGLYNE MALE SSC 92

6 1270 TALEESA VAZ WILLRINE FEMALE SSC 91.8

7 1015 ETHAN ALBANO ALAN DSOUZA RACHAEL MALE SSC 91

8 1294 DSOUZA NIYOL MALE SSC 90.8

9 1391 KENNETH KEVIN DMELLO MALE SSC 90.8

10 1341 CHRISTON INAS FERNANDES MALE SSC 90.6

11 1321 ADRIEL AIDEN MALE SSC 90.4

12 827 SILAS JAISON BRUNO SURESH MALE SSC 90.2

13 830 GOMES JADEN GODFREY MALE SSC 90.2

14 1072 SEANNA SANJAY RODRIGUES / ASSUMPTIONFEMALE SSC 90.2

15 1183 SILAS JAISON BRUNO SURESH MALE SSC 90.2

16 953 SYDELLE SUNIL PEREIRA FEMALE IGCSE PROGRAMME FROM UNIVERSITY OF CAMBRIDGE (INTERNATIONAL EXAM)90

17 1073 PEREIRA AISHA FEMALE SSC 89.6

18 1405 DODTI EVIE ANIL FEMALE SSC 89.6

19 1291 JAYDEN DSOUZA MALE SSC 89.2

20 1379 JADEN FRANK DIAS MALE SSC 89

21 826 AALIA MIHIR MACHADO FEMALE SSC 88.6

22 1295 ASHTON MASCARENHAS MALE COUNCIL FOR INDIAN SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATIONS NEW DELHI88.4

23 939 VINOL MALE SSC 88.2

24 956 SKYE DCOSTA MALE SSC 88.2

25 1330 MATHARA TROY HILDEG MALE SSC 88.2

26 1118 ETHEL DOLREICH PEREIRA FEMALE CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION88

27 872 PEARL WILFRED DSOUZA FEMALE COUNCIL FOR INDIAN SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATIONS NEW DELHI87.8

28 1036 NATHAN ERIC JOAQUINA AZAVEDO MALE IGCSE PROGRAMME FROM UNIVERSITY OF CAMBRIDGE (INTERNATIONAL EXAM)87.8

29 1355 LISA CHRISTOPHER ANDRADE FEMALE SSC 87.8

30 1407 SHIVOHNA JOYCE LOBO FEMALE IGCSE PROGRAMME FROM UNIVERSITY OF CAMBRIDGE (INTERNATIONAL EXAM)87.8

31 1223 IMMACULATE PRAKASH JANARIUS FERNANDESFEMALE SSC 87.6

32 1311 SHANNON  SUNIL COUTINHO FEMALE SSC 87.6

33 1032 NICOLE FLAVIAN DCRUZ FEMALE SSC 87.4

34 1004 STANISTIN SEBASTIN MALE SSC 86.8

35 1442 FERDYN KENNADY FRANCIS FERNANDO MALE SSC 86.8

36 1119 ANU SHEENA SHAJAN FEMALE SSC 86.6

37 1046 GERRARD ANDREW RODRIGUES MALE COUNCIL FOR INDIAN SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATIONS NEW DELHI86.5

38 1206 FERNANDES LYRA LOUIS FEMALE SSC 86.4

39 962 ANAIDA QUADRAS FEMALE CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION86.2

40 1121 RACHEL ROSTAN SAMBREA FEMALE SSC 86.2

41 1383 ZILLION JOHN FERNANDES FEMALE SSC 86

42 1417 MULLAKARA DAVID GEORGE MALE SSC 86
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43 1076 TRAVASSO AARON MALE SSC 85.8

44 1122 CELINE JANET BARA FEMALE INDIAN COUNCIL FOR SECONDARY EDUCATION85.8

45 1157 ZANIN SHANAYA CHRISTOPHER CREADO FEMALE SSC 85.8

46 966 NOHLAN SERRAO MALE SSC 85.4

47 1102 ADRIEL OBRIO HENDRIQUES MALE SSC 85.4

48 1403 FERNANDES JUSTIN GRENVILLE MALE SSC 85.4

49 1107 PEREIRA  DRENZYL DANIEL MALE SSC 85.2

50 1227 MIRANDA ALAN MALE SSC 85.2

51 1136 DEMELLO NATHAN SAVIO AUBREY MALE SSC 85

52 1371 ANGELINA JOHNSON FEMALE SSC 85

53 850 CHETTY PRESTON DEVRAJ MALE SSC 84.6

54 1282 RIO LEWIS MALE IGCSE PROGRAMME FROM UNIVERSITY OF CAMBRIDGE (INTERNATIONAL EXAM)84.33

55 936 RYAN AGNELODSOUZA MALE SSC 84

56 996 MIRANDA SCHNEIDER GLOWYN SAVIO MALE SSC 84

57 1001 VASAVA ADITIBEN PRAVINBHAI FEMALE GUJARAT SECONDARY &AMP; HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION BOARD GANDHI NAGAR84

58 1269 RODRIGUES SHYNELLE MARIA FEMALE SSC 84

59 1322 GABBRIELA MARGARET MISQUITTA FEMALE SSC 83.6

60 1333 NIGEL NORONHA MALE SSC 83.6

61 1375 HANNAH SARAH BIJOY FEMALE IGCSE PROGRAMME FROM UNIVERSITY OF CAMBRIDGE (INTERNATIONAL EXAM)83.33

62 980 KYLE BAPTISTA MALE SSC 83.2

63 1082 FERNANDES ORENCIO CLIFFORD MALE SSC 83

64 851 DARREN FRANCIS JOSEPH MALE SSC 82.8

65 1303 ADRIAN BORGES MALE SSC 82.8

66 1106 DARRYL LAWRANCE MALE SSC 82.6

67 1180 CORTE FLYNN FABIAN MALE SSC 82.6

68 864 SHAWN STEPHEN DCRUZ MALE CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION DELHI82.4

69 1090 OSWALD FERNANDES MALE SSC 82

70 995 BRUCE NEVILLE FERNANDES MALE SSC 81.8

71 1307 EVERICKA EVY RATHOD FEMALE SSC 81.8

72 1140 MIRANDA ADEN CLEYON MALE SSC 81.6

73 1252 DANIEL ADRIAN MALE SSC 81.6

74 1293 WINSTON MALE SSC 81.6

75 1327 SHIRLEY SIMON GUNVANTH FEMALE SSC 81.6

76 965 SUSANNA JOHN FERNANDES. FEMALE SSC 81.2

77 1097 MORE TESSIE VIJAY FEMALE SSC 81.2

78 1179 PEREIRA VALESKA MORESH FEMALE SSC 81

79 1202 ANTO CRISPIN MALE SSC 81

80 1040 FERNANDES AUSTIN MALE SSC 80.6

81 1022 SHERWYN SHANE FIGUEIREDO MALE SSC 80.4

82 1396 TRISTAN NORONHA MALE IGCSE PROGRAMME FROM UNIVERSITY OF CAMBRIDGE (INTERNATIONAL EXAM)80.29

83 1191 DSOUZA KINGSTON MATHEW MALE SSC 80.2

84 1084 CHAND TRENAIL FEMALE SSC 80
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85 1163 ALLEN EDWARD FERNANDES MALE COUNCIL FOR INDIAN SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATIONS NEW DELHI80

86 1088 JUDE CYRIL SEYMOUR MALE CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION79.6

87 1361 ALBERT SUNNY KAINADATHUPARAMBAN MALE SSC 79.4

88 964 BARET ELTHIA NELSON FEMALE SSC 79.2

89 992 DSOUZA LARISSA CLOTILDA LIONCE HILARY MARYFEMALE SSC 79.2

90 1416 MASIH ANGEL FEMALE SSC 79.2

91 1025 MEGAN HARSH KUJUR FEMALE SSC 78.6

92 1216 ROSHAN WILSON LOUIS MALE COUNCIL FOR INDIAN SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATIONS NEW DELHI78.4

93 1222 MONTEIRO AME STANY FEMALE SSC 78.4

94 1299 DSOUZA AARON ANTHONY MALE SSC 78.4

95 1354 FERNANDES AARON MACSY MALE SSC 78.2

96 1095 TOSCANO KRISTEN GABRIELLA FEMALE SSC 78

97 844 JOSIAH ANTONIO REMEDIOS MALE IGCSE PROGRAMME FROM UNIVERSITY OF CAMBRIDGE (INTERNATIONAL EXAM)77.83

98 1053 MINJ ALFRED KEVIN MALE SSC 77.6

99 1160 PANCHAL KRISHA MITESH FEMALE SSC 77.4

100 1423 ETHAN GLASTIN D'SOUZA MALE COUNCIL FOR THE INDIA SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION77.4

101 1113 MELROY FRANCIS MASCARENHAS EVELYN MALE SSC 77.2

102 993 COLAS ELROY MALE SSC 77

103 832 D SOUZA DENELLE DOMNIC FEMALE SSC 76.8

104 899 DIAS CALVIN FRANCIS MALE SSC 76.8

105 903 D SOUZA DENELLE DOMNIC FEMALE SSC 76.8

107 1395 FERNANDES DANISH BONIFACE MALE SSC 76.4

108 1075 HANNAH ANGELIN FEMALE SSC 76.2

109 1156 AGNELO MALE SSC 76.2

110 1182 PANDIT AARAV JOHNSON MALE SSC 76

111 1259 PILLAI AARON NEKSON MALE SSC 76

112 1398 ROSERIO JAZZLYN LYNETTE FEMALE SSC 76

113 1007 BASWANTAR CHRISTINA DAVID FEMALE SSC 75.8

114 1171 SHAUN RAJESH RODRIGUES MALE SSC 75.6

115 1296 ANSEL FRANCO LEMOS MALE SSC 75.6

116 929 ANAIDA FREDRICK LEWIS FEMALE SSC 75.4

117 1033 SHELDON THOMAS FERNANDES MALE SSC 75.4

118 977 ZANE PETER D'SILVA MALE SSC 75

119 1289 ALVIN MASCARENHAS MALE SSC 75

120 1402 STANLEY MARIAN FERNANDES MALE SSC 74.6

121 854 CHRIS JAMES MACARENHAS MALE ANY RECOGNISED BOARD OF FOREIGN COUNTRIES74

122 1092 NETHAN DENZIL HENRIQUES MALE CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION DELHI74

123 1387 KEENAN FERNANDES MALE SSC 74

124 967 D COSTA HAZEN JOHN DENIS MALE SSC 73.6

125 895 ABISHA ARUMUGAM FEMALE SSC 72.8

126 1083 KENN DOMINIC MENDES MALE INDIAN COUNCIL FOR SECONDARY EDUCATION72.8

127 1051 MARVIN BOSCO MARCUS GOMES MALE SSC 72.6
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128 1232 MARVIN BOSCO MARCUS GOMES MALE SSC 72.6

129 1308 RODRIGUES ZEON TONY MALE SSC 72.4

130 1151 BENEDICT RIO XAVIER MALE CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION72

29.05.2025 PRINCIPAL
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SR.NO Form No Name As Per Marksheet Gender 10th Board Name %

1 1266 MONTEIRO NATHAN PETER MALE SSC 93.4

2 931 DYLAN THOMAS JOHN PINTO SIEGLYNE MALE SSC 92

3 1270 TALEESA VAZ WILLRINE FEMALE SSC 91.8

4 1015 ETHAN ALBANO ALAN DSOUZA RACHAEL MALE SSC 91

5 1294 DSOUZA NIYOL MALE SSC 90.8

6 1391 KENNETH KEVIN DMELLO MALE SSC 90.8

7 1341 CHRISTON INAS FERNANDES MALE SSC 90.6

8 827 SILAS JAISON BRUNO SURESH MALE SSC 90.2

9 830 GOMES JADEN GODFREY MALE SSC 90.2

10 1072 SEANNA SANJAY RODRIGUES / ASSUMPTION FEMALE SSC 90.2

11 1183 SILAS JAISON BRUNO SURESH MALE SSC 90.2

12 1073 PEREIRA AISHA FEMALE SSC 89.6

13 1379 JADEN FRANK DIAS MALE SSC 89

14 826 AALIA MIHIR MACHADO FEMALE SSC 88.6

15 1295 ASHTON MASCARENHAS MALE COUNCIL FOR INDIAN SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATIONS NEW DELHI88.4

16 1330 MATHARA TROY HILDEG MALE SSC 88.2

17 1118 ETHEL DOLREICH PEREIRA FEMALE CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION88

18 1355 LISA CHRISTOPHER ANDRADE FEMALE SSC 87.8

19 1223 IMMACULATE PRAKASH JANARIUS FERNANDES FEMALE SSC 87.6

20 1311 SHANNON  SUNIL COUTINHO FEMALE SSC 87.6

21 1004 STANISTIN SEBASTIN MALE SSC 86.8

22 962 ANAIDA QUADRAS FEMALE CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION86.2

23 1121 RACHEL ROSTAN SAMBREA FEMALE SSC 86.2

24 1383 ZILLION JOHN FERNANDES FEMALE SSC 86

25 1417 MULLAKARA DAVID GEORGE MALE SSC 86

26 1076 TRAVASSO AARON MALE SSC 85.8

27 1157 ZANIN SHANAYA CHRISTOPHER CREADO FEMALE SSC 85.8

28 966 NOHLAN SERRAO MALE SSC 85.4

29 1102 ADRIEL OBRIO HENDRIQUES MALE SSC 85.4

30 1403 FERNANDES JUSTIN GRENVILLE MALE SSC 85.4
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FIRST MERIT LIST FOR FYJC CHRISTIAN MINORITY ADMISSION 2025-2026

SR.NO Form No Name As Per Marksheet Gender BOARD %

1 954 MICHELLE SAVIO FEMALE SSC 95.6

2 870 FERNANDES PENLEY PRASANNA MALE SSC 95.4

3 1270 TALEESA VAZ WILLRINE FEMALE SSC 91.8

4 1015 ETHAN ALBANO ALAN DSOUZA RACHAEL MALE SSC 91

5 1391 KENNETH KEVIN DMELLO MALE SSC 90.8

6 1341 CHRISTON INAS FERNANDES MALE SSC 90.6

7 1321 ADRIEL AIDEN MALE SSC 90.4

8 827 SILAS JAISON BRUNO SURESH MALE SSC 90.2

9 830 GOMES JADEN GODFREY MALE SSC 90.2

10 1072 SEANNA SANJAY RODRIGUES / ASSUMPTION FEMALE SSC 90.2

11 1183 SILAS JAISON BRUNO SURESH MALE SSC 90.2

12 1291 JAYDEN DSOUZA MALE SSC 89.2

13 826 AALIA MIHIR MACHADO FEMALE SSC 88.6

14 1295 ASHTON MASCARENHAS MALE COUNCIL FOR INDIAN SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATIONS NEW DELHI88.4

15 956 SKYE DCOSTA MALE SSC 88.2

16 1330 MATHARA TROY HILDEG MALE SSC 88.2

17 1036 NATHAN ERIC JOAQUINA AZAVEDO MALE IGCSE PROGRAMME FROM UNIVERSITY OF CAMBRIDGE (INTERNATIONAL EXAM)87.8

18 1355 LISA CHRISTOPHER ANDRADE FEMALE SSC 87.8

19 1223 IMMACULATE PRAKASH JANARIUS FERNANDESFEMALE SSC 87.6

20 1311 SHANNON  SUNIL COUTINHO FEMALE SSC 87.6

21 1004 STANISTIN SEBASTIN MALE SSC 86.8

22 1442 FERDYN KENNADY FRANCIS FERNANDO MALE SSC 86.8

23 1119 ANU SHEENA SHAJAN FEMALE SSC 86.6

24 1046 GERRARD ANDREW RODRIGUES MALE COUNCIL FOR INDIAN SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATIONS NEW DELHI86.5

25 1206 FERNANDES LYRA LOUIS FEMALE SSC 86.4
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1 983 PEREIRA SWIZLE JOHN FEMALE SSC 93.4

2 1391 KENNETH KEVIN DMELLO MALE SSC 90.8

3 953 SYDELLE SUNIL PEREIRA FEMALE IGCSE PROGRAMME FROM UNIVERSITY OF CAMBRIDGE (INTERNATIONAL EXAM)90

4 1073 PEREIRA AISHA FEMALE SSC 89.6

5 1405 DODTI EVIE ANIL FEMALE SSC 89.6

6 1291 JAYDEN DSOUZA MALE SSC 89.2

7 939 VINOL MALE SSC 88.2

8 1118 ETHEL DOLREICH PEREIRA FEMALE CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION88

9 1036 NATHAN ERIC JOAQUINA AZAVEDO MALE IGCSE PROGRAMME FROM UNIVERSITY OF CAMBRIDGE (INTERNATIONAL EXAM)87.8

10 1206 FERNANDES LYRA LOUIS FEMALE SSC 86.4

11 1107 PEREIRA  DRENZYL DANIEL MALE SSC 85.2

12 1136 DEMELLO NATHAN SAVIO AUBREY MALE SSC 85

13 1001 VASAVA ADITIBEN PRAVINBHAI FEMALE GUJARAT SECONDARY &AMP; HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION BOARD GANDHI NAGAR84

14 1322 GABBRIELA MARGARET MISQUITTA FEMALE SSC 83.6

15 851 DARREN FRANCIS JOSEPH MALE SSC 82.8
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